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Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Code Workpaper
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change Status

24200 Contributions ($1,000.00) 100% Completed

25000 Interest Received ($506.63) ($624.14) (18.83)% Completed

30100 Accountancy Fees $2,860.00 100% Completed

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $777.00 100% Completed

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $1,683.00 100% Completed

30800 ASIC Fees $48.00 $47.00 2.13% Completed

38000 Insurance $370.00 100% Completed

41600 Pensions Paid $5,760.00 $4,800.00 20% Completed

48500 Income Tax Expense ($634.80) $86.55 (833.45)% Completed

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($9,356.57) ($4,309.41) 117.12% Completed

50000 Members ($48,985.62) ($58,342.19) (16.04)% Completed

60400 Bank Accounts $47,980.77 $57,972.14 (17.23)% Completed

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
0% Completed

89000 Deferred Tax Liability/Asset $1,004.85 $370.05 171.54% Completed

A Financial Statements N/A - Not Applicable

B Permanent Documents N/A - Not Applicable

C Other Documents N/A - Not Applicable

D Pension Documentation Completed

E Estate Planning N/A - Not Applicable



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
Contributions Breakdown Report Report

24200 - Super deduction docs $1000.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($1,000.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

DOECHR00002A
(Contributions) Doe, Christopher John - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($1,000.00) 100%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Contributions Breakdown Report
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2018)(at 30/06/2018)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Doe, Christopher John 22/01/1959 59 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.0058,342.19

All Members 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.000.00

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Doe, Christopher John Concessional 1,000.00 25,000.00 24,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2016 201920182017 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Doe, Christopher John 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Doe, Christopher John
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Transfer Super
CDOE from SAV
00195661
NET#418254633

30/06/2019 1,000.00Personal - Concessional

Total - Doe, Christopher John 0.00 0.000.001,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Total for all members 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



�����������������	���
�������������������������������������� ��!��"�#� �$��$�% %& ���'�( �$�( )$�( �$�*+� ��,+"-��$. �� /+ �� -��"�0����"1��"�$22��-$"2 �0����� 2���"�3456785��'��� ��"2�% �9$:�;�� ��% "��;2��7448��� ��"� "���"����2)$�%�$��$:�- -+2���"��'<7555=55'���2�"���&+���"���$�-��"��� �> $�� "- -�?5�!+" �3574=�@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@@��������� ��!��"�#� #$� A��?5B5CB3574



�����������������	���
�������������������������������������  ���!� �"�#�$�%��&����&����'���(�)��(����(����������*� %��+, �-��%.�&��)��/������	����0������)�&��%1!&�%�! �-�!�! .�! ��++��%� +��-!�)���+�!� �2345674��'��)��8 +�9��:�;��&&�&&9� ���+��6337��)��! �� �!� ����+��!9�����;�%�%�+�!� ��'<6444=44'���+� ��!>��!� &���!%�! ��)��#����� %�%�?4�@� ��2463=�:)��:��&����)�&���,� ��+�!� ����%�%�+���)���������!������1����'���;�'��9��)��+� ��!>��!� &�+��!9�%=AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAB)�!&���)���@�) �C��C���D��?4E4FE2463GG�HIJKLMN�M�H�
KLINMHK��O�J�PN�P�LPN�MQP�
K��KRH�S�/NLP
T��U�GG8'�#������+��%&�+� '!�9��)���>�1���9�� ��+��!9�%� ���+�!� �� �#����>�)��'�!&���V�!��%=�W���! ��)!&��+, �-��%.�9� ��-!�)�#������;��!� ���+��%&��&�!��9�#�>����V��&��%�>#��)����&����!� �:�;��!� �X''!+�����&�>&�� �!����#������;�%�%�+�!� �'���������  ���!� �B� ��!>��!� &=X�)��-!&�D�B�9�������)��%���!�&�>���-�� %������ ��)!&�'��9�����)��:��&����!'D6=�:)���9�� ��&)�- ��>�1��!&� ����)���9�� ���)���-!���>��+��!9�%Y���2=�:)����&����!� �:�;��!� �X''!+��%!&����-&E��%�+�&��)���9�� ��#���+��!9=8 ����9&��'���+�!� �2345674��'��)��8 +�9��:�;��&&�&&9� ���+��6337�8��%1!&���)����)���9�� ��8�! �� %����+��!9��&�����;�%�%�+�!� �'����)�����!�%�46�@��#�246Z����?4�@� ��2463�!&D�<[[[[[[[[[[[[AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAB)�!&���)���@�) �C��C���D��?4E4FE2463



���������	
�
���������������������� !"�#"�$�!$�"��" %&�'"�(")&(*"&"+!+, ���$"#�("-!(.�$&%".,-!(" �$�(�/,���$.0" 1,$+"$&'!2" 1,$+"3,.�(&%�&$"/,.�$!.."$,'/!("435�67" 8!'/!("&  �,$�"$,'/!(9: ;<=>?@:A?B@CD<<?DE=F<:GH@<E=I@C:J;AGK:J=L:M<FN<KO�PQRST�UV�W,-!("#,$+X."+!�&�%.O�PQRST�YV"Z[\]̂_̀abcdef: gDh:Ii@:<?jk@C:JglmK�no��Ynp�qS�r�TSQ�PSss�PQ�QoRr�RTtSuv�QRST�wuSxRq�q�ST�QoRr�tSuvy�noRr�tSuv�Rr�QS��rrRrQ�zS{�RT�wuSxRqRT��q�Q�Rsr�QS�zS{u�|}~����}������}��|}~����}����|��}�����|���������}�|����}��~��|�����������|������}�������}�������}����������������������� ¡�¢�£��¤ ¥�����¦�£���§ ̈©� ª««¬������¡�©�� ®�̄ ̈££�££��� ̈©� ª««° �Tq�Qo��®�̄����� ̈¢���£������� ̈©� ª«±¬y�²Q�Rr�TSQ��T����������������~��³������}�������́�µ�³�������¤����������~��³������}�������������}��|}~����}������|�¶�����������������}������������µ��������·��~��̧�������������~������������·}����¹|º���³�����·�����|�������������̧���������̧�������·�}����}��~��³����~���|��PSTQ�PQ�Qo���TQRQz�zS{��u��wuSxRqRT��QoRr�tSuv�QSy»" ¼&*��'!"-½�$!"$,'/!("¾RTPs{q���u���PSq�¿À" ¼&�!"�#"/�(�½Á" �&'!nRQs�V��̧ ������̧ ����|����³�����̧ � pQo�u��Rx�T�T�v�rÂ" Ã,((!$�"-�.�&%"&++(!..O{Ä{uÄÅQSÆTÅsSP�sRQz OQ�Q�ÅQ�uuRQSuz �SrQPSq�¾Y{rQu�sR��STsz¿ ¾Y{rQu�sR��STsz¿ÇÈÉÊËÌÍÎÏÐÎÈÉËÑÏÒÓÎÈÐÎÔÉÑËÌÕÖÏÕ×ØÙÚÛÜÝÜÞßàáâØÛãäÙ×âÝØåæÙâçèèéêëéëìíìîåãâÛØïÝðåáØÝãáÝçäñÝãäåòÝóáâ ãó ôõîöõ÷÷îøùúôôôÚÝâóåÚÝïóåÚÝØóåãû×ÝØåüûçÜ ýöôöõùùþõ÷÷ÜÙÝáâØõõõõîó



���������	
�
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Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

25000 - Bank interest rec'd 2019.pdf CRU00215575

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($506.63) ($624.14)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 ($506.63) ($624.14) (18.83)%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Interest Reconciliation Report

Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Bank Accounts

CRU00215575   Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575

31/07/2018 49.23 49.23

31/08/2018 49.27 49.27

30/09/2018 47.69 47.69

31/10/2018 49.32 49.32

30/11/2018 47.77 47.77

31/12/2018 49.18 49.18

31/01/2019 49.13 49.13

28/02/2019 44.41 44.41

31/03/2019 49.21 49.21

30/04/2019 47.66 47.66

31/05/2019 21.83 21.83

30/06/2019 1.93 1.93

506.63 506.63

506.63506.63

TOTAL 506.63 506.63

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

506.63

Tax Return Label

11C





Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

30100 - Accounting fee.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2,860.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $2,860.00 100%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

14/05/2019 Osko Payment To PDK Financial
Synergy PL Account 683075 WBC - 1
#NET Ref#201046368

2,860.00 2,860.00 DR

2,860.00 2,860.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,860.00

0.00



 
                                                 

 

          SYNERGY PTY LTD 
 

TAX INVOICE                                  
 

 

Invoice Date 08 May 2019    Invoice No. 41396 
 
Client Code VVVSF  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
To our Professional Fees and Charges in attending to the following :- 
 
 
Preparation of Financial Statements and Statutory Minutes for the Veha Vela Vera 
Super Fund for the years ended 30 June 2016, 30 June 2017 and 30 June 2018. 
 
Preparation and lodgement of Fund Income Tax Returns for the Veha Vela Vera 
Super Fund for the years ended 30 June 2016, 30 June 2017 and 30 June 2018 
including schedules as required.  
 
Preparation and lodgement of Australian Securities and Investments Commission 
Annual Company Statement for Alto Superannuation Pty Ltd for the 2016, 2017 
and 2018 years. 
 
Preparation and Lodgement of Solvency Resolution. 
 
Attendance to Lodgement, Signatures, Photocopying etc. 
 
Preparation of lodgement of 2016, 2017 and 2018  PAYG Payment Summary and 
Statement.  
 
  
 
  
 
Our Fee Total 2,600.00 
Plus: GST  260.00 
 
TOTAL FEE $2,860.00 
 

Veha Vela Vera Super Fund 
2 Shirley Crescent 
WEST  BEACH  SA  5024 

 

 
        P H :    ( 0 8 )  8 2 7 1  9 5 5 5  
        F A X :   (0 8 )  8 2 7 1  9 5 2 2  
           info@pdkfinancial.com.au 
          ABN 15 600 661  381 

 



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$777.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $777.00 100%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

14/05/2019 BPAY Net# 112115361 to TAX OFFICE
PAYMENTS 75556
927316585000197677

259.00 259.00 DR

14/05/2019 BPAY Net# 112115361 to TAX OFFICE
PAYMENTS 75556
927316585000197677

259.00 518.00 DR

14/05/2019 BPAY Net# 112115361 to TAX OFFICE
PAYMENTS 75556
927316585000197677

259.00 777.00 DR

777.00 777.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

777.00

0.00



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

30700 - Auditing fee.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,683.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $1,683.00 100%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

14/05/2019 Osko Payment To PDK Financial
Synergy PL Account 683075 WBC - 1
#NET Ref#201046357

1,683.00 1,683.00 DR

1,683.00 1,683.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

1,683.00

0.00



 
                                                 

 

          SYNERGY PTY LTD 
 
 

 
TAX INVOICE                                  

 

 
Invoice Date 08 May 2019    Invoice No. 41395 
 
Client Code VVVSF  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
To our Professional Fees and Charges in attending to the following :- 
 
 
Annual audit of the records, financial statements and tax return of the Veha Vela 
Vera Super Fund for the years ended 30 June 2016, 30 June 2017 and 30 June 
2018 as required under SIS Regulations.   
 
Preparation of Audit Reports. 
 
Review of statutory minute book documentation for history of fund per 
requirements under SIS Legislation.  
 
  
 
  

 
Our Fee Total 1,530.00 
Plus: GST  153.00 
 
TOTAL FEE $1,683.00 
 
 

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Remittance Advice - Please return with your payment 
Payment required within Fourteen (14) Days from date of Invoice 

Invoice Due Date  - 22 May 2019 
Please forward cheques to: Credit Card:  Mastercard/Visa (Please circle) 
PDK Financial Synergy P/L     

PO Box 3685 
Card No: 

                   
Expires: ____ / ____ 

ADELAIDE  SA 5000    

   
For Direct Deposit:  Name on Card:   

BSB:     035-000   
Account No:  683075 Signature:   

 
Client Code:  VVVSF Invoice No: 41395 Amount Due:  $1,683.00 Amount Paid:   $ ________________                    

Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation 

 
 
 

Veha Vela Vera Super Fund 
2 Shirley Crescent 
WEST  BEACH  SA  5024 

 

 

 
        P H :    ( 0 8 )  8 2 7 1  9 5 5 5  
        F A X :   ( 0 8 )  8 2 7 1  9 5 2 2  
           info@pdkfinancial.com.au 
          ABN 15 600 661  381 

 
 

 



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

30800 - ASIC fee paid.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$48.00 $47.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30800 ASIC Fees $48.00 $47.00 2.13%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

30800 - ASIC Fees

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ASIC Fees (30800)

ASIC Fees (30800)

20/08/2018 BPAY Net# 111873366 to ASIC 17301
2291516070557

48.00 48.00 DR

48.00 48.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

48.00

0.00





Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Notes
Kelly Fu

Note | 38000

Audit shield paid via PDK.

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$370.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

38000 Insurance $370.00 100%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

38000 - Insurance

2019 Financial Year

11/05/2020 06:57



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Insurance (38000)

Insurance (38000)

10/12/2018 BPAY Net# 111981651 to Audit Shield
253575 404251183503119

370.00 370.00 DR

370.00 370.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

370.00

0.00



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Pension Summary Report

 Ensure Member(s) have been advised of pension for coming year

 Ensure Minimum Pension has been paid for each account

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$5,760.00 $4,800.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

DOECHR00003P
(Pensions Paid) Doe, Christopher John - Pension 

(Transition to Retirement Pension 2)
$5,760.00 $4,800.00 20%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

41600 - Pensions Paid

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Pension Summary Report
As at 30/06/2019

Member Name : Doe, Christopher John
Member Age : 59    (Date of Birth : 22/01/1959)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

DOECHR
00003P

Transition 
to 
Retirement 
Pension

01/07/2015 21.43% 4.00% $2,330.00 $5,834.22 $5,760.00 $0.00 $5,760.00 NIL

$2,330.00 $5,834.22 $5,760.00 $0.00 $5,760.00 $0.00

Total :
$2,330.00 $5,834.22 $5,760.00 $0.00 $5,760.00 $0.00



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($634.80) $86.55

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense ($634.80) $86.55 (833.45)%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($9,356.57) ($4,309.41)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account ($9,356.57) ($4,309.41) 117.12%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Members Statements

Supporting Documents
Members Statements Report

Members Summary Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($58,342.19) ($1,000.00) $5,231.37 $5,760.00 ($634.80) ($48,985.62)

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

DOECHR00002A
Doe, Christopher John - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($1,000.00) $150.00 ($850.00)

DOECHR00003P

Doe, Christopher John - Pension 

(Transition to Retirement Pension 

2)

($58,342.19) $5,231.37 $5,760.00 ($784.80) ($48,135.62) (17.49)%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

50000 - Members

2019 Financial Year



Members Statement
Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Christopher John Doe

2 Shirley Crescent

Date of Birth : 22/01/1959

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 01/07/2011

Service Period Start Date: 01/07/2011

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

850.00

850.00

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional) 1,000.00

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings

Internal Transfer In

850.00

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 150.00

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2018

850.00

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 850.00

Total Death Benefit 850.00

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

West Beach, South Australia, 5024, Australia

30/06/2019

Internal Transfer Out

Your Details

Member Code: DOECHR00002A

Account Start Date 01/07/2011

Division 293 Tax

Age: 60



Members Statement
Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Christopher John Doe

2 Shirley Crescent

Date of Birth : 22/01/1959

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 01/07/2011

Service Period Start Date: 01/07/2011

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Transition to Retirement
Pension 2

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

48,135.62

10,314.70

37,820.92

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings (5,231.37)

Internal Transfer In

48,135.62

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 5,760.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax (784.80)

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2018 58,342.19

48,135.62

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 48,135.62

Total Death Benefit 48,135.62

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

West Beach, South Australia, 5024, Australia

30/06/2019

Internal Transfer Out

(21.43%)

Your Details

Member Code: DOECHR00003P

Account Start Date 01/07/2015

Division 293 Tax

Age: 60



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balance

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits Paid/ 
Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Members Summary Report
As at 30 June 2019

Christopher John Doe (Age: 60)

DOECHR00002A - Accumulation 
1,000.00 150.00 850.00

DOECHR00003P - Transition to Retirement Pension 2 - Tax Free: 21.43%

58,342.19 (5,231.37) 5,760.00 (784.80) 48,135.62

58,342.19 1,000.00 (5,231.37) 5,760.00 150.00 (784.80) 48,985.62

58,342.19 1,000.00 5,231.37 5,760.00 150.00 784.80 48,985.62



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

60400 - Bank statements 2019.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$47,980.77 $57,972.14

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 $47,980.77 $57,972.14 (17.23)%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

CRU00215575

Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575

805007 00215575

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 1,506.63$ 57,972.14 $ 47,980.77

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 11,498.00

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 57,972.14

31/07/2018 Interest Credit 49.23 58,021.37

20/08/2018 BPAY Net# 111873366 to ASIC 17301 2291516070557 48.00 57,973.37

31/08/2018 Interest Credit 49.27 58,022.64

30/09/2018 Interest Credit 47.69 58,070.33

31/10/2018 Interest Credit 49.32 58,119.65

30/11/2018 Interest Credit 47.77 58,167.42

10/12/2018 BPAY Net# 111981651 to Audit Shield 253575
404251183503119

370.00 57,797.42

31/12/2018 Interest Credit 49.18 57,846.60

31/01/2019 Interest Credit 49.13 57,895.73

28/02/2019 Interest Credit 44.41 57,940.14

31/03/2019 Interest Credit 49.21 57,989.35

30/04/2019 Interest Credit 47.66 58,037.01

14/05/2019 BPAY Net# 112115361 to TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS
75556 927316585000197677

777.00 57,260.01

14/05/2019 Osko Payment To PDK Financial Synergy PL Account
683075 WBC - 1 #NET Ref#201046357

1,683.00 55,577.01

14/05/2019 Osko Payment To PDK Financial Synergy PL Account
683075 WBC - 1 #NET Ref#201046368

2,860.00 52,717.01



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Bank Statement
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

14/05/2019 Transfer VVV SMSF Pension to SAV 00123401
NET#415624710

5,760.00 46,957.01

31/05/2019 Interest Credit 21.83 46,978.84

30/06/2019 Transfer Super CDOE from SAV 00195661
NET#418254633

1,000.00 47,978.84

30/06/2019 Interest Credit 1.93 47,980.77

30/06/2019 CLOSING BALANCE 47,980.77

11,498.00 1,506.63



























Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate (if applicable)

 Attach any other Tax reconciliations

 Attach copy of Exempt Pension Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Statement of Taxable Income

 Attach copy of Tax Reconciliation Report

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Exempt Pension Reconciliation Report

Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation Report

Statement of Taxable Income Report

Tax Reconciliation Report Report

85000 - ATO portal tax account.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable 0%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

85000 - Income Tax Payable/Refundable

2019 Financial Year



Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Segment - 01 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Label C

31/07/2018 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.23

31/08/2018 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.27

30/09/2018 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 47.69

31/10/2018 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.32

30/11/2018 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 47.77

31/12/2018 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.18

31/01/2019 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.13

28/02/2019 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 44.41

31/03/2019 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.21

30/04/2019 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 47.66

31/05/2019 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 21.83

30/06/2019 25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 1.93

Total 506.63 0.000.000 %

Total Segment ECPI 0.00*

Total ECPI 0.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 0.00

* Total Segment ECPI does not include ECPI amounts from Label A. The total ECPI from Label A is shown separately

at the start of the report.



Pension Non Deductible Expense Report
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Segment - 01 July 2018 to 30 June 2019

Label H

14/05/2019 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 1,683.00

Total 1,683.00 0.000 % 1,683.00 0.00

Label J

20/08/2018 30800 ASIC Fees 48.00

10/12/2018 38000 Insurance 370.00

14/05/2019 30100 Accountancy Fees 2,860.00

Total 3,278.00 0.000 % 3,278.00 0.00

14/05/2019 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

14/05/2019 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

14/05/2019 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

Total 777.00 0.000 % 777.00 0.00

Label Total 4,055.00 0.00

Total Segment Expenses 0.005,738.00

Total Expenses 5,738.00 0.00*

* General expense percentage -  0.000 %

* Investment expense percentage -  0.000 %



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2019
Statement of Taxable Income

0.00CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

$

2019

(9,991.37)Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 0.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding (0.63)

(4,232.00)Taxable Income or Loss

Add

Pension Payments 5,760.00

5,760.00

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE 259.00

Supervisory Levy 259.00



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Tax Reconciliation Report
For the year ended 30 June 2019

C - Income - Gross interest

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.2331/07/2018

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.2731/08/2018

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 47.6930/09/2018

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.3231/10/2018

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 47.7730/11/2018

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.1831/12/2018

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.1331/01/2019

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 44.4128/02/2019

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 49.2131/03/2019

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 47.6630/04/2019

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 21.8331/05/2019

25000/CRU00215575 Credit Union SA Cash Mgt 5575 1.9330/06/2019

506.00Total

0.63Ignore Cents

506.63Sub-Total

R2 - Assessable personal contributions

24200/DOECHR00002A (Contributions) Doe, Christopher John -
Accumulation (Accumulatio...

1,000.0030/06/2019

1,000.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,000.00Sub-Total

R - Assessable contributions (R1 plus R2 plus R3 less R6)

1,000.00Assessable personal contributions

1,000.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,000.00Sub-Total

W - GROSS INCOME (Sum of labels A to U)

1,506.00

1,506.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,506.00Sub-Total

V - TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME (W less Y)

1,506.00

1,506.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,506.00Sub-Total

H1 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 1,683.0014/05/2019

1,683.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

1,683.00Sub-Total



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Tax Reconciliation Report
For the year ended 30 June 2019

J1 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses

30800 ASIC Fees 48.0020/08/2018

38000 Insurance 370.0010/12/2018

30100 Accountancy Fees 2,860.0014/05/2019

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0014/05/2019

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0014/05/2019

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0014/05/2019

4,055.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

4,055.00Sub-Total

N - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

5,738.00

5,738.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

5,738.00Sub-Total

O - TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS

(4,232.00)

(4,232.00)Total

0.00Ignore Cents

(4,232.00)Sub-Total

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

5,738.00

5,738.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

5,738.00Sub-Total

L - Supervisory levy

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total

S - AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total



5/11/2020 Print | Australian Taxation Office

1/1

7 results found - from 11 May 2018 to 30 June 2019 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

15 May 2019 15 May 2019 General interest charge $0.00

15 May 2019 14 May 2019 Payment received $777.00 $0.00

15 May 2019 3 Dec 2018 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income
Tax for the period from 01 Jul 17 to 30
Jun 18

$259.00 $777.00 DR

15 May 2019 2 Jul 2018 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income
Tax for the period from 01 Jul 16 to 30
Jun 17

$259.00 $518.00 DR

15 May 2019 1 Jul 2018 General interest charge $259.00 DR

15 May 2019 1 Jul 2017 General interest charge $259.00 DR

15 May 2019 30 Jun 2017 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income
Tax for the period from 01 Jul 15 to 30
Jun 16

$259.00 $259.00 DR

Agent PDK FINANCIAL SYNERGY PTY
LTD

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR VEHA VELA
VERA SUPER FUND

ABN 34 540 116 088
TFN 927 316 585

Income tax 551
Date generated 11/05/2020

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation and confirmations of Liability

 Attach copy of Deferred Tax Reconciliation Report

Supporting Documents
Deferred Tax Reconciliation Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$1,004.85 $370.05

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

89000 Deferred Tax Liability/Asset $1,004.85 $370.05 171.54%

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

89000 - Deferred Tax Liability/Asset

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Deferred Tax Reconciliation
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Revaluation/Tax
Deferred

Temporary
Difference

(Assessable)

Permanent
Difference (Non-

Assessable)

Investment Code Investment Name Temporary
Difference

(Accumulation
Portion)

Deferred Tax Liability (Asset) Summary

Opening Balance

Current Year Transactions

Total Capital Losses

Total Tax Losses

Deferred Tax WriteBacks/Adjustment

Capital Loss carried forward recouped

Tax Loss carried forward recouped

Closing Balance

(370.05)

0.00

0.00

(634.80)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,004.85)



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached.

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2019 Financial Year

https://abr.business.gov.au
http://superfundlookup.gov.au


Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Fund Summary Report
As at 30/06/2019

Fund Details
Date Formed: 01/07/2011 Period: 01/07/2018 - 30/06/2019
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 34540116088 GST Registered: No

Postal Address: Physical Address:
2 Shirley Crescent 2 Shirley Crescent
West Beach, South Australia 5024 West Beach, South Australia 5024

Members
Number of Members: 1

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Doe, Christopher John 60 2 1 Provided Not Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Auditor Boys, Anthony William

Fund Contact Doe, Christopher John

Tax Agent PDK Financial Synergy Pty Ltd

Trustee Alto Superannuation Pty Ltd
Doe, Christopher John



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

C - Other Documents

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

CompletedStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2019 Financial Year



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Pension Summary Report
As at 30/06/2019

Member Name : Doe, Christopher John
Member Age : 59    (Date of Birth : 22/01/1959)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

DOECHR
00003P

Transition 
to 
Retirement 
Pension

01/07/2015 21.43% 4.00% $2,330.00 $5,834.22 $5,760.00 $0.00 $5,760.00 NIL

$2,330.00 $5,834.22 $5,760.00 $0.00 $5,760.00 $0.00

Total :
$2,330.00 $5,834.22 $5,760.00 $0.00 $5,760.00 $0.00



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

Transfer Balance Account Summary
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

Christopher John
Doe



Veha Vela Vera Super Fund

2019 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

N/A - Not ApplicableStatusKelly FuReviewerKelly FuPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2019 Financial Year
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